
 
        2007 SPEEDO JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP         FIGURE RESULTS    PAGE 1 
    IRVINE, CALIFORNIA                                    MARCH 29-31, 2007 
              Created 03-29-2007 at 13:25  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
              *** SEMI-FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 
 
JUDGES PANEL 1  FIGURES 1,                     REFEREE: Barbara McNamee 
  1)Sue Ahlf              2)Becky Meitin          3)Nancy Wightman 
  4)Barbara McNamee       5)Cheryl Russess        6)Jackie Douglass 
 
JUDGES PANEL 2  FIGURES 2,                     REFEREE: Kris Olson 
  1)Joanne Hangen         2)Penny DeMeules        3)Pam Edwards 
  4)Kris Olson            5)Judy Lusaich          6)Irene Hawes 
 
JUDGES PANEL 3  FIGURES 3,                     REFEREE: Gail Pucci 
  1)Sandra Mahoney        2)Shari Darst           3)Gail Pucci 
  4)Joanne Wright         5)Jeanne Struck         6)Barbara Harrell 
 
JUDGES PANEL 4  FIGURES 4,                     REFEREE: Ginny Jasontek 
  1)Joy Cushman           2)Carol Mellows         3)Don Kane 
  4)Ginny Jasontek        5)Shannon Korpela       6)Patty Flanagan 
 
   FIGURE ID's   1/128   2/118   3/342e  4/355f 
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
  1. Alex BOLLAIDLAW           Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      67.970  33.985 
  70 69 69 74 68 72    64 65 66 68 66 66    65 66 67 67 68 68 
  73 72 68 67 67 68 
 
  2. Corinne SMITH             New Canaan Y Aquianas    JR      68.803  34.402 
  68 67 72 69 67 71    65 64 67 67 63 66    71 68 69 73 70 68 
  71 70 72 71 72 72 
 
  3. Jane HOMMA                Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      64.712  32.356 
  74 62 68 71 68 67    64 64 62 64 65 63    57 59 60 59 60 65 
  68 67 65 66 67 65 
 
  4. Heidi FOGEL               Kansas City Sea Sprites  JR      64.604  32.302 
  70 65 67 67 66 67    65 63 65 62 63 63    62 64 65 64 62 63 
  62 67 64 64 63 68 
 
  5. Katie LaBOUNTY            Seattle Synchro Swim TeamJR      67.455  33.728 
  71 69 69 68 73 69    63 65 63 63 63 65    67 66 68 68 69 70 
  69 71 69 70 65 66 
 
  6. Madison CROCKER           New Canaan Y Aquianas    JR      68.972  34.486 
  72 71 73 71 70 72    64 69 67 64 65 62    70 67 70 69 70 70 
  68 69 70 70 68 70 
 
  7. Michelle SCHURTER         Meraquas of Irvine       JR      65.944  32.972 
  67 68 67 69 67 69    62 63 63 63 63 64    64 65 66 67 72 68 
  69 68 66 64 64 67 
 
  8. Bernadette MYERS          Kansas City Sea Sprites  JR      63.194  31.597 
  67 65 64 65 65 64    65 63 62 60 66 61    61 63 64 63 60 64 
  60 66 62 63 61 63 
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    IRVINE, CALIFORNIA                                    MARCH 29-31, 2007 
              Created 03-29-2007 at 13:25  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
              *** SEMI-FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
  9. Katie GILLIES             Tonawanda Aquettes       JR      63.131  31.566 
  63 63 64 63 63 65    63 62 64 63 63 63    62 65 62 65 62 63 
  63 64 60 63 66 63 
 
 10. Nadia RAIS                Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      70.172  35.086 
  69 69 73 72 69 69    68 68 69 69 71 66    68 74 68 71 71 70 
  73 72 68 72 73 74 
 
 11. Qiuyan TANG               New Canaan Y Aquianas    JR      65.192  32.596 
  62 65 70 65 66 66    67 64 65 64 61 62    68 64 65 67 66 66 
  64 69 65 65 67 65 
 
 12. Megan AZEBU               Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      65.242  32.621 
  65 68 69 67 65 68    61 61 65 63 63 61    64 64 66 69 70 69 
  64 66 60 64 65 68 
 
 13. Jessica WEBB              Arizona Aqua Stars       JR      65.321  32.661 
  64 66 66 65 65 69    63 62 65 65 64 65    65 66 67 65 65 65 
  65 65 66 67 67 69 
 
 14. Alicia DAMELE             Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      63.760  31.880 
  67 64 64 63 62 65    62 61 63 64 63 62    63 63 66 64 62 65 
  65 64 65 64 65 66 
 
 15. Olivia FABRI              Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      65.937  32.969 
  68 67 67 68 67 68    64 64 66 64 66 64    62 62 67 67 71 69 
  63 65 66 65 66 65 
 
 16. May WEISER                Los Angeles Synchro      JR      61.846  30.923 
  62 61 63 60 61 62    63 59 58 58 62 57    64 60 63 63 63 65 
  64 67 62 63 63 64 
 
 17. Caitlin DUNN              Tallahassee Serinas      JR      64.242  32.121 
  66 66 64 68 65 65    63 65 64 61 64 63    63 62 65 65 64 64 
  66 63 63 64 64 64 
 
 18. Olga DROGOMIRETSKIY       Seattle Synchro Swim TeamJR      62.636  31.318 
  59 60 60 64 64 63    59 60 58 60 64 57    65 62 64 64 65 63 
  64 66 66 66 67 65 
 
 19. Rose HIPP                 Meraquas of Irvine       JR      65.616  32.808 
  65 65 66 69 70 68    65 65 64 64 65 68    66 66 65 66 72 66 
  67 70 63 62 64 64 
 
 20. Melissa ANDREWS           Synchro-Maids of Cent MA JR      65.157  32.579 
  65 61 64 65 65 66    62 65 65 63 63 64    67 67 68 70 64 64 
  66 68 64 64 67 66 
 



 
        2007 SPEEDO JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP         FIGURE RESULTS    PAGE 3 
    IRVINE, CALIFORNIA                                    MARCH 29-31, 2007 
              Created 03-29-2007 at 13:25  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
              *** SEMI-FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
 21. Amanda COOK               Riverside Aquettes       JR      67.517  33.759 
  73 68 70 69 69 70    64 64 64 64 64 67    65 66 67 69 70 69 
  69 71 68 67 66 70 
 
 22. Sarah FELIX               Juneau Aurora Knights    JR      67.818  33.909 
  71 67 71 68 68 69    65 66 67 65 65 65    64 65 67 65 68 67 
  72 72 70 70 70 71 
 
 23. Olivia MORGAN             Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      71.170  35.585 
  72 70 72 70 71 69    68 72 70 70 72 74    70 71 73 74 71 67 
  71 72 72 73 67 72 
 
 24. Scratch 
 
 25. Rielly ELLIS              Meraquas of Irvine       JR      65.621  32.811 
  67 62 64 66 63 65    66 69 63 64 64 66    65 66 65 69 70 70 
  68 68 64 64 66 65 
 
 26. Karli FARRIS              Nevada Desert Mermaids   JR      63.808  31.904 
  69 63 65 64 66 66    69 67 65 65 63 65    68 64 67 66 68 67 
  60 62 59 63 61 63   Penalty -1.000 
 
 27. Rina HANNA-GREGORETTI     Tonawanda Aquettes       JR      63.962  31.981 
  64 65 64 65 66 64    66 66 63 64 62 63    63 62 64 65 63 66 
  64 63 63 64 63 65 
 
 28. Lauren ROBINSON           Cincinnati Synchrogators JR      67.470  33.735 
  70 67 69 68 68 70    63 65 66 65 68 63    70 69 70 69 70 63 
  65 70 64 70 64 68 
 
 29. Laurie WAKELAM            Tonawanda Aquettes       JR      66.556  33.278 
  64 67 67 67 66 66    64 66 64 65 65 65    68 66 69 68 66 66 
  71 71 68 67 63 66 
 
 30. Bethany BURTON            Indy Synchro             JR      65.739  32.870 
  67 68 69 66 69 68    64 65 64 65 61 68    66 67 68 65 68 66 
  69 67 69 67 62 67   Penalty -1.000 
 
 31. Jenna LEE                 Seattle Synchro Swim TeamJR      63.596  31.798 
  66 69 63 65 63 64    63 61 67 64 63 64    63 65 65 63 62 65 
  63 66 62 63 60 61 
 
 32. Tarissa MORGAN            Indy Synchro             JR      62.446  31.223 
  65 63 64 63 62 61    63 62 63 64 61 64    63 64 64 65 60 64 
  62 63 58 58 60 60 
 
 33. Lisa HAZELTON             Riverside Aquettes       JR      67.776  33.888 
  67 68 65 65 70 67    68 66 68 67 65 69    66 67 69 66 69 67 
  73 71 70 67 68 71 
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    IRVINE, CALIFORNIA                                    MARCH 29-31, 2007 
              Created 03-29-2007 at 13:25  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
              *** SEMI-FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
 34. Corey FRIEDRICH           Tallahassee Serinas      JR      66.606  33.303 
  66 65 66 68 66 67    64 67 65 67 64 63    65 65 67 67 72 69 
  75 69 72 66 65 66 
 
 35. Claire EVANS              Pirouettes of Texas      JR      67.311  33.656 
  66 69 70 70 65 68    62 66 66 64 66 64    66 66 62 66 65 64 
  70 72 70 70 68 72 
 
 36. Lauren NICHOLSON          Riverside Aquettes       JR      68.988  34.494 
  68 70 71 71 71 67    64 63 65 66 65 65    68 67 69 69 70 67 
  73 74 73 71 70 75 
 
 37. Anna STRAUBINGER          Tallahassee Serinas      JR      64.293  32.147 
  70 68 66 68 64 65    63 65 66 64 63 60    63 63 64 64 65 68 
  67 62 63 63 61 59 
 
 38. Katie BROWNING            Boulder Aquateens        JR      61.800  30.900 
  60 63 62 63 63 63    61 61 61 63 62 58    60 60 61 62 59 64 
  62 63 64 62 62 60 
 
 39. Tricia BROOKS             Sacramento S.S. Team     JR      61.091  30.546 
  65 64 63 65 63 65    61 62 62 60 59 63    57 62 58 60 58 60 
  57 60 59 62 60 58 
 
 40. Paige RAMSEY              Riverside Aquettes       JR      67.399  33.700 
  64 70 67 67 70 69    66 64 64 65 66 69    67 68 68 70 70 68 
  68 70 68 70 64 64 
 
 41. Deborah SHIM              Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      73.180  36.590 
  75 74 75 75 73 73    70 71 72 70 68 70    73 70 75 73 73 68 
  76 77 76 75 76 75 
 
 42. Katherine GREEN           Indy Synchro             JR      68.558  34.279 
  70 71 67 72 70 70    69 68 64 64 63 62    67 72 70 69 71 69 
  68 70 69 70 64 74 
 
 43. Khadija ZANOTTO           Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      67.960  33.980 
  69 69 70 68 68 69    65 66 66 64 64 64    67 69 71 72 69 67 
  69 73 70 70 66 68 
 
 44. Katie FREMONT             Boulder Aquateens        JR      62.040  31.020 
  64 63 65 64 65 65    62 65 64 63 62 62    62 61 62 62 62 65 
  57 62 55 60 58 59 
 
 45. Kara GADEKEN              Northern Virginia NereidsJR      64.485  32.243 
  64 65 64 63 63 66    62 60 61 63 59 60    60 62 64 63 69 67 
  72 70 73 68 67 67 
 



 
        2007 SPEEDO JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP         FIGURE RESULTS    PAGE 5 
    IRVINE, CALIFORNIA                                    MARCH 29-31, 2007 
              Created 03-29-2007 at 13:25  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
              *** SEMI-FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
 46. Emma MRKONIC              Kansas City Sea Sprites  JR      64.063  32.032 
  66 67 66 66 64 65    58 59 54 56 58 55    62 61 64 66 67 70 
  69 68 70 69 69 64 
 
 47. Alyssa BAUMGARTNER        Tonawanda Aquettes       JR      63.012  31.506 
  63 63 64 64 63 64    64 62 64 62 60 63    62 63 66 65 62 65 
  57 64 62 62 63 61 
 
 48. Dyanna BECKER             Boulder Aquateens        JR      61.432  30.716 
  65 65 64 64 64 64    60 65 66 62 61 62    60 61 61 63 59 66 
  56 56 57 59 60 57 
 
 49. Meaghan SUHICH            Cincinnati Synchrogators JR      64.707  32.354 
  67 69 66 66 66 67    67 64 65 62 63 61    63 65 63 66 62 65 
  60 62 66 67 63 68 
 
 50. Maggie SALIB              Tallahassee Serinas      JR      62.442  31.221 
  63 63 61 63 62 61    64 63 63 63 63 63    59 64 61 60 60 66 
  58 63 65 64 63 63 
 
 51. Kelsey SMITH              New Canaan Y Aquianas    JR      66.556  33.278 
  67 64 70 67 64 68    67 65 64 65 66 64    70 66 68 66 66 68 
  70 72 67 67 65 67 
 
 52. Monique LUU               Tualatin Hills Synchro   JR      65.066  32.533 
  66 69 68 69 68 69    62 63 64 64 61 60    64 67 64 65 70 70 
  68 64 60 59 62 63 
 
 53. Brigette BRAUN            Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      68.434  34.217 
  69 72 69 70 71 67    66 66 67 66 64 61    68 69 66 68 70 67 
  73 68 73 71 69 66 
 
 54. Javaneh NIKBAKHT          Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      67.675  33.838 
  67 67 71 68 68 68    63 67 65 65 65 66    69 71 70 70 68 67 
  70 71 68 68 68 67 
 
 55. Nicole ANTOINE            Sacramento S.S. Team     JR      60.628  30.314 
  62 60 62 61 59 61    61 62 63 60 58 62    60 62 62 61 62 65 
  60 57 58 60 59 57 
 
 56. Allison SCHLAK            Tallahassee Serinas      JR      64.776  32.388 
  63 66 64 62 60 63    63 62 60 64 63 63    66 67 66 63 70 70 
  66 68 67 66 67 65 
 
 57. Caitlin HOFFMAN           Arizona Aqua Stars       JR      66.402  33.201 
  65 69 64 66 65 64    65 64 64 63 61 64    70 74 74 67 70 66 
  69 67 66 66 66 69 
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    IRVINE, CALIFORNIA                                    MARCH 29-31, 2007 
              Created 03-29-2007 at 13:25  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
              *** SEMI-FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
 58. Liane LOVITT              Seattle Synchro Swim TeamJR      67.106  33.553 
  67 71 69 68 70 69    66 65 65 64 63 66    65 64 64 66 64 65 
  70 71 69 70 64 69 
 
 59. Hilary DEASON             Redwood Empire           JR      67.770  33.885 
  72 69 70 70 68 70    65 67 68 65 64 63    67 66 67 70 69 68 
  70 70 70 67 65 65 
 
 60. Carolina DAVIDSON         Los Angeles Synchro      JR      63.022  31.511 
  65 62 63 66 64 63    63 63 64 60 62 62    64 64 63 63 64 64 
  59 64 65 60 61 63 
 
 61. Amy BANFIELD              Cincinnati Synchrogators JR      64.119  32.060 
  66 65 65 64 66 65    64 62 63 63 63 63    63 63 65 62 61 65 
  61 67 64 69 64 64 
 
 62. Cameron HEMPSTEAD         Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      66.588  33.294 
  67 69 70 67 67 65    65 62 67 64 63 62    68 67 68 71 68 67 
  64 68 68 67 67 69 
 
 63. Alena FAULKNER            Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      66.470  33.235 
  65 68 65 69 68 67    65 67 67 64 64 64    64 64 66 67 66 66 
  70 71 66 68 68 67 
 
 64. Bethany HEDGES            Tonawanda Aquettes       JR      61.002  30.501 
  61 60 63 65 60 62    60 61 59 61 60 57    62 62 60 63 64 64 
  58 62 58 59 60 63 
 
 65. Jade KOK                  Cerritos Synchronettes   JR      66.150  33.075 
  67 65 66 68 67 66    66 63 65 62 62 61    65 65 66 66 63 65 
  70 71 69 70 70 65 
 
 66. Alexandra BECKETT         Arizona Aqua Stars       JR      67.180  33.590 
  67 69 67 66 66 68    68 72 67 69 66 65    67 67 67 70 68 66 
  72 69 66 65 66 67 
 
 67. Mandy GODINEZ             Meraquas of Irvine       JR      67.699  33.850 
  68 66 68 68 67 69    64 70 68 67 65 66    65 68 65 67 68 67 
  73 71 70 70 65 68 
 
 68. Tori HAWES                Riverside Aquettes       JR      64.608  32.304 
  66 68 64 65 66 66    62 63 60 60 62 65    63 66 66 65 64 64 
  67 69 65 66 65 66 
 
 69. Michelle TILLMAN          Boulder Aquateens        JR      63.366  31.683 
  62 64 60 64 63 63    61 59 63 58 61 60    62 64 62 63 61 67 
  70 72 70 66 64 64 
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    IRVINE, CALIFORNIA                                    MARCH 29-31, 2007 
              Created 03-29-2007 at 13:25  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
              *** SEMI-FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
 70. Alexandra COX             Redwood Empire           JR      67.200  33.600 
  68 69 68 67 69 69    65 64 65 64 63 64    63 63 67 66 67 65 
  70 74 72 70 66 70 
 
 71. Becca SCHALL              Cincinnati Synchrogators JR      64.515  32.258 
  65 65 65 63 65 66    64 63 63 62 61 59    64 65 65 66 64 66 
  67 67 65 65 66 61 
 
 72. Sandy MacDONNELL          Boulder Aquateens        JR      61.497  30.749 
  63 65 64 64 63 63    58 58 59 62 59 58    61 62 64 65 65 64 
  66 62 59 59 58 60 
 
 73. Casey AION                New Canaan Y Aquianas    JR      66.278  33.139 
  67 70 68 70 67 69    62 64 67 61 64 59    68 65 64 65 68 68 
  68 72 67 66 63 67 
 
 74. Kristie AUSTIN            Riverside Aquettes       JR      64.598  32.299 
  67 68 65 65 68 67    65 65 62 63 63 65    65 64 66 61 62 64 
  60 63 63 64 64 64 
 
 75. Ashley BENNETT            Riverside Aquettes       JR      70.210  35.105 
  72 74 71 71 74 71    66 73 66 65 64 68    68 71 72 71 67 66 
  73 74 68 73 74 72 
 
 76. Ashley TAYLOR             Nevada Desert Mermaids   JR      67.715  33.858 
  67 67 69 69 68 66    68 72 67 65 65 69    65 65 65 64 66 68 
  72 72 69 70 70 70 
 
 77. Katie WELLMAN             Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      67.338  33.669 
  70 70 70 70 67 68    65 68 65 65 69 62    68 65 67 70 72 64 
  70 67 66 66 66 66 
 
 78. Seyeon MIN                Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      69.770  34.885 
  73 76 73 73 72 72    67 67 67 64 65 69    67 68 69 70 67 66 
  72 72 73 70 72 70 
 
 79. Maria KOROLEVA            Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      70.412  35.206 
  72 72 69 67 70 69    66 65 73 71 65 66    71 71 73 72 71 71 
  75 77 74 73 71 72 
 
 80. Alison WILLIAMS           Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      71.692  35.846 
  73 73 72 74 73 73    68 70 72 69 66 73    66 70 71 73 73 68 
  73 72 71 74 75 74 
 
 81. Scratch 
 
 82. Paola LEON                Los Angeles Synchro      JR      60.230  30.115 
  64 66 62 63 63 63    59 60 57 59 57 57    64 62 63 60 60 64 
  57 56 55 59 57 58 
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    IRVINE, CALIFORNIA                                    MARCH 29-31, 2007 
              Created 03-29-2007 at 13:25  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
              *** SEMI-FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
 83. Taylor KITAYAMA           Boulder Aquateens        JR      64.727  32.364 
  64 67 67 67 64 66    64 62 60 64 59 61    63 64 63 67 71 70 
  68 67 65 64 63 64 
 
 84. Laura KRAMER              Meraquas of Irvine       JR      65.669  32.835 
  64 67 66 65 65 66    62 60 64 64 63 66    67 67 66 63 69 67 
  70 66 67 68 67 67 
 
 85. Katrina BRANDHAGEN        Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      67.881  33.941 
  70 71 72 68 72 70    67 61 63 64 66 64    65 68 67 66 67 67 
  68 73 69 70 70 68 
 
 86. Scratch 
 
 87. Mariel JACOBS             Arizona Aqua Stars       JR      64.927  32.464 
  64 69 67 66 67 67    64 63 63 64 65 64    60 62 61 63 62 60 
  71 67 68 69 66 64 
 
 88. Morgane DePLACE           Los Angeles Synchro      JR      65.111  32.556 
  64 66 66 66 65 67    66 64 65 63 62 65    62 63 65 61 64 63 
  66 70 65 68 65 70 
 
 89. Monica FINNIGAN           Cincinnati Synchrogators JR      66.053  33.027 
  67 68 67 66 67 67    62 64 66 65 64 67    64 65 66 65 63 65 
  67 68 68 72 67 67 
 
 90. Trisha MELBER             Tonawanda Aquettes       JR      64.596  32.298 
  62 66 66 67 65 64    62 65 64 63 65 64    63 62 68 67 61 64 
  69 66 63 62 63 68 
 
 91. Hannah CREASER            Arizona Aqua Stars       JR      65.278  32.639 
  65 67 67 66 67 66    64 61 63 63 62 60    67 67 69 70 66 67 
  62 67 63 65 64 67 
 
 92. Cleo DESMEDT              Tallahassee Serinas      JR      61.237  30.619 
  63 59 61 62 59 64    61 60 60 62 59 61    62 62 63 63 60 69 
  58 58 62 63 62 61 
 
 93. Morgan FULLER             Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      65.551  32.776 
  65 65 65 66 65 67    63 66 65 63 63 67    66 65 65 66 69 64 
  67 68 67 68 67 67 
 
 94. Rebecca VICKERS           Boulder Aquateens        JR      63.422  31.711 
  63 62 64 65 62 64    62 62 61 61 63 61    64 64 64 62 65 65 
  68 65 65 64 64 65 
 
 95. Lisa PORTNEY              New Canaan Y Aquianas    JR      67.069  33.535 
  62 67 69 67 67 69    64 64 64 62 65 63    69 68 69 69 67 65 
  71 71 69 68 66 67 
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              *** SEMI-FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
 96. Vivian DAI                New Canaan Y Aquianas    JR      66.150  33.075 
  68 66 65 65 64 66    66 65 65 63 64 64    67 67 66 68 68 67 
  67 69 67 67 64 70 
 
 97. Megan HANSLEY             New Canaan Y Aquianas    JR      67.154  33.577 
  70 70 70 70 68 69    60 60 64 63 63 61    73 69 70 67 69 63 
  72 68 67 69 66 68 
 
 98. Stephanie MASSEY          Arizona Aqua Stars       JR      63.806  31.903 
  64 66 64 65 65 66    63 60 59 63 63 65    63 63 64 63 61 66 
  62 66 65 64 64 65 
 
 99. Michele RUSHFELDT         Minnesota Synchronettes  JR      66.828  33.414 
  65 69 70 70 69 68    64 68 63 63 64 62    63 64 68 70 72 70 
  68 67 66 65 65 70 
 
100. Victoria ROSAS            Sacramento S.S. Team     JR      59.493  29.747 
  61 58 58 60 58 61    61 61 62 60 60 59    58 57 58 60 62 61 
  58 60 59 59 62 57 
 
101. Jessica GROGAN            Tonawanda Aquettes       JR      65.442  32.721 
  71 69 69 66 67 68    65 65 62 64 63 68    65 63 66 70 63 62 
  68 67 60 64 61 66 
 
102. Raena SUMIYOSHI           Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      64.194  32.097 
  64 67 67 64 62 63    62 61 61 59 59 62    67 66 62 66 63 64 
  69 70 65 66 66 66 
 
103. Becca TERPENNING          Boulder Aquateens        JR      59.426  29.713 
  64 64 64 63 60 62    64 60 62 60 63 59    59 63 62 59 58 67 
  56 54 54 58 56 60   Penalty -1.000 
 
104. Haley KURZ                Sacramento S.S. Team     JR      61.182  30.591 
  60 61 61 62 62 61    59 59 60 58 58 57    63 61 62 60 63 62 
  57 63 63 63 65 63 
 
105. Catherine SMITH           Meraquas of Irvine       JR      64.990  32.495 
  65 65 66 63 65 67    62 63 64 66 62 62    62 67 66 68 67 68 
  69 68 64 64 64 64 
 
106. Laura GARDINA             Pirouettes of Texas      JR      62.965  31.483 
  62 61 64 63 63 61    63 62 65 64 64 63    64 62 64 66 62 64 
  63 65 64 62 59 62 
 
107. Erin HANNAM               Arizona Aqua Stars       JR      60.596  30.298 
  64 62 62 64 62 62    61 61 60 60 63 60    57 60 60 56 59 63 
  60 61 59 60 58 63 
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DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
108. Heide LUONG               Seattle Synchro Swim TeamJR      65.568  32.784 
  67 69 67 67 65 66    64 67 64 63 61 63    64 64 62 63 64 64 
  72 71 67 66 66 68 
 
109. Colleen COURTMANCHE       New Canaan Y Aquianas    JR      66.934  33.467 
  68 70 68 69 66 69    62 63 64 64 61 60    68 67 65 69 66 70 
  72 71 70 68 67 67 
 
110. Jamie FLANNERY            Arizona Aqua Stars       JR      67.707  33.854 
  67 71 70 65 67 67    67 68 67 64 65 68    65 65 67 71 67 65 
  72 71 70 70 68 70 
 
111. Shelby McDANIEL           Seattle Synchro Swim TeamJR      67.374  33.687 
  73 69 68 66 69 70    65 64 63 64 64 64    68 68 68 68 72 68 
  70 71 68 67 67 68 
 
112. Jessica BAGLEY            Tonawanda Aquettes       JR      65.106  32.553 
  66 70 68 68 67 67    64 63 60 63 63 63    65 62 64 66 64 65 
  62 66 66 63 65 66 
 
113. Morgan THOMAS             Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      67.162  33.581 
  66 69 68 70 68 68    64 65 63 62 62 64    68 68 68 70 68 67 
  61 72 68 69 69 70 
 
114. Kira SCHALL               Cincinnati Synchrogators JR      64.348  32.174 
  62 66 64 68 62 63    62 61 61 60 61 60    64 64 66 65 65 62 
  71 73 68 67 68 67 
 
115. Hayley KING               Tallahassee Serinas      JR      64.265  32.133 
  67 64 65 66 65 67    64 61 63 63 63 62    62 63 63 63 62 65 
  68 68 64 63 65 65 
 
116. Jane KOK                  Cerritos Synchronettes   JR      66.891  33.446 
  73 69 70 68 68 69    65 65 64 64 64 64    64 68 68 68 67 68 
  68 70 65 65 66 66 
 
117. Michelle MOORE            Riverside Aquettes       JR      69.255  34.628 
  68 71 73 74 72 69    65 62 65 64 63 69    70 70 73 73 70 65 
  71 70 69 70 71 73 
 
118. Shannon NOBLE             Arizona Aqua Stars       JR      67.968  33.984 
  68 70 67 67 67 68    69 65 64 65 64 61    68 72 70 70 69 68 
  71 72 70 70 68 72 
 
119. Scratch 
 
120. Freesia LEVINE            Redwood Empire           JR      67.348  33.674 
  70 67 68 68 67 69    66 65 65 62 62 61    64 65 64 67 70 70 
  73 73 70 71 71 69 
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              *** SEMI-FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
121. Morgan CLENDENNING        Sacramento S.S. Team     JR      63.323  31.662 
  64 68 65 65 65 66    61 61 63 61 62 62    63 64 64 65 62 66 
  59 64 62 61 64 62 
 
122. Brittney MILLER           Riverside Aquettes       JR      67.596  33.798 
  68 70 70 68 70 68    69 67 68 68 63 66    65 65 63 64 63 64 
  70 71 70 69 68 70 
 
123. Cally TIMM                Cerritos Synchronettes   JR      67.530  33.765 
  69 68 70 70 70 70    64 61 65 65 64 65    67 68 67 73 68 64 
  70 69 66 66 67 72 
 
124. Tyler ROLLING             Tallahassee Serinas      JR      66.768  33.384 
  67 67 68 66 69 67    70 65 63 65 64 64    63 64 66 68 71 70 
  63 70 67 67 70 69 
 
125. Heidi LIOU                Arizona Aqua Stars       JR      66.446  33.223 
  69 69 65 68 67 69    66 63 63 63 62 64    68 70 66 66 65 67 
  62 68 70 66 67 68 
 
126. Sami DAVIS                Boulder Aquateens        JR      64.756  32.378 
  70 67 67 67 69 68    60 61 64 63 64 60    63 66 65 65 61 64 
  63 67 63 64 64 68 
 
127. Scratch 
 
128. Samantha SCHMIDT          Arizona Aqua Stars       JR      65.535  32.768 
  66 64 65 66 64 65    64 65 68 66 64 62    66 67 64 66 65 68 
  65 66 64 67 68 69 
 
129. Cindy SERRANO             Riverside Aquettes       JR      64.045  32.023 
  64 68 64 65 67 62    62 64 62 64 61 64    63 62 63 65 63 65 
  67 66 63 64 63 65 
 
130. Kellie STUMP              Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      69.750  34.875 
  68 70 71 73 71 68    68 68 68 67 67 69    67 72 71 75 70 70 
  70 72 69 70 70 72 
 
131. Emily ANTWORTH            Tallahassee Serinas      JR      63.747  31.874 
  64 65 62 67 64 67    60 64 63 64 60 63    60 64 62 60 67 66 
  64 66 64 64 64 65 
 
132. Cheryl CHEAH              Arizona Aqua Stars       JR      64.631  32.316 
  65 65 64 67 63 64    63 60 65 65 66 61    63 63 64 64 63 65 
  70 69 66 65 65 68 
 
133. Emily BURKHART            Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      66.424  33.212 
  67 64 67 68 69 67    62 64 63 64 64 64    63 65 65 66 66 64 
  71 72 68 70 69 68 
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              Created 03-29-2007 at 13:25  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
              *** SEMI-FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
134. Scratch 
 
135. Heidi McMAHON             Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      72.172  36.086 
  74 69 73 71 72 72    69 70 70 71 65 72    73 75 78 73 71 71 
  73 76 71 73 75 74 
 
136. Ellen HOSEIN              Sacramento S.S. Team     JR      61.103  30.552 
  60 62 60 62 59 61    60 60 54 63 59 59    62 62 62 61 60 68 
  65 63 60 61 64 62 
 
137. Lisa MINA                 Meraquas of Irvine       JR      63.551  31.776 
  64 66 64 63 63 64    62 60 57 59 63 65    68 64 65 63 67 66 
  66 65 63 64 63 64 
 
138. Anna NELSON               Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      70.154  35.077 
  72 73 73 68 73 70    68 71 66 66 71 68    68 68 68 72 71 65 
  67 71 71 72 71 72 
 
139. Allison BAKER             Northern Virginia NereidsJR      66.301  33.151 
  67 66 68 68 67 67    66 65 62 67 66 65    65 65 67 65 60 66 
  69 68 64 65 67 68 
 
140. Ingrid LUNDBLAD           Redwood Empire           JR      65.970  32.985 
  68 70 68 68 68 67    65 64 64 63 63 67    60 64 67 67 62 67 
  64 72 68 65 66 67 
 
141. Rebecca GORDON            New Canaan Y Aquianas    JR      65.446  32.723 
  64 68 68 67 67 68    61 60 63 60 59 60    68 67 68 66 65 66 
  68 68 66 66 68 66 
 
142. Abbie ANDRESEN            Indy Synchro             JR      66.113  33.057 
  66 66 66 67 66 64    64 61 65 64 62 65    66 66 67 71 64 68 
  67 71 67 68 67 70 
 
143. Wendy LU                  Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      67.950  33.975 
  70 71 68 70 69 69    65 63 66 66 64 63    66 69 66 68 67 67 
  73 70 72 68 69 71 
 
144. Molly WINGO               Sacramento S.S. Team     JR      65.551  32.776 
  67 67 67 67 68 67    64 63 63 58 62 60    65 66 67 66 68 67 
  70 68 65 64 67 66 
 
145. Meaghan O'SHEI            Tonawanda Aquettes       JR      64.601  32.301 
  65 65 67 66 66 64    63 65 62 64 60 61    66 62 66 65 63 64 
  63 67 67 66 63 68 
 
146. Rachel BINDSCHADLER       Los Angeles Synchro      JR      64.535  32.268 
  64 68 64 63 65 63    62 62 64 60 62 63    65 64 67 67 63 64 
  70 67 68 67 65 66 
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              *** SEMI-FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
147. Mary KILLMAN              Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      72.854  36.427 
  70 74 73 72 75 72    71 70 70 69 70 69    75 78 75 76 72 71 
  74 74 75 75 76 74 
 
148. Rachel McWHORTER          Cincinnati Synchrogators JR      64.566  32.283 
  65 68 70 67 67 67    62 63 62 62 60 62    64 62 64 64 62 62 
  65 67 65 69 65 65 
 
149. Jenny JARBOE              Cincinnati Synchrogators JR      63.631  31.816 
  65 66 67 66 65 65    63 61 59 60 61 60    62 63 65 66 68 64 
  60 63 64 68 66 62 
 
150. Iris HEMMERICH            Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      67.871  33.936 
  67 71 69 68 68 67    67 64 67 68 64 65    68 68 71 70 69 66 
  70 68 65 66 72 72 
 
151. Nessa PARKINEN            Meraquas of Irvine       JR      64.202  32.101 
  65 67 68 66 66 65    64 65 64 63 63 64    65 64 64 68 63 63 
  63 62 63 63 60 67 
 
152. Alex STENSBY              Riverside Aquettes       JR      66.520  33.260 
  70 66 67 69 69 68    65 64 65 66 64 68    65 65 67 65 65 69 
  70 67 66 65 67 68 
 
153. Kayley COLVILLE           Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      66.616  33.308 
  64 69 69 65 65 66    65 64 64 65 66 64    66 66 66 70 66 66 
  69 71 69 70 70 70 
 
154. Elizabeth HANN            Los Angeles Synchro      JR      60.776  30.388 
  62 63 63 62 60 62    61 57 62 61 59 58    58 59 56 58 59 58 
  63 65 63 62 62 61 
 
155. Allison COATES            Rocky Mountain Splash    JR      68.048  34.024 
  71 70 71 69 68 67    63 66 65 63 63 67    69 69 70 70 69 67 
  68 70 69 70 63 69 
 
156. Mollie KEENAN             Seattle Synchro Swim TeamJR      63.167  31.584 
  64 64 65 66 62 63    63 62 59 62 62 63    63 60 63 64 60 64 
  63 64 65 64 61 64 
 
157. Kenyon SMITH              Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      75.530  37.765 
  74 75 74 70 73 73    76 75 76 72 71 74    78 77 78 77 74 74 
  77 81 88 76 78 77 
 
158. Renae DiBARTOLOMEO        Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      67.530  33.765 
  64 69 67 67 68 67    66 72 66 64 64 64    66 68 71 70 70 70 
  68 70 68 68 66 70 
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              *** SEMI-FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
159. Scratch 
 
160. Christine PARK            Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      71.010  35.505 
  72 71 74 74 72 73    68 66 70 68 65 70    69 70 72 74 73 65 
  74 72 72 73 68 71 
 
161. Allie WERNER              Boulder Aquateens        JR      62.780  31.390 
  64 63 64 65 63 62    61 58 62 61 60 59    60 63 63 63 62 64 
  66 68 64 64 61 64 
 
162. Cristina MUNDY            Riverside Aquettes       JR      67.719  33.860 
  70 70 66 69 72 69    69 65 65 66 67 69    68 64 65 69 66 63 
  70 70 65 69 67 68 
 
163. Kristin WILLS             Arizona Aqua Stars       JR      63.154  31.577 
  63 65 65 65 64 63    60 57 59 59 58 58    64 63 64 66 65 66 
  65 67 64 65 64 66 
 
164. Shea THOMPSON             Indy Synchro             JR      63.739  31.870 
  63 64 65 66 66 64    62 63 65 59 62 61    61 62 62 63 64 66 
  66 67 63 67 63 65 
 
165. Scratch 
 
166. Kimiko URATA              Juneau Aurora Knights    JR      69.742  34.871 
  67 71 70 70 69 67    70 64 72 72 70 69    67 66 68 72 68 67 
  71 75 75 70 71 72 
 
167. Carolyn WATTS             Santa Clara Aquamaids    JR      73.558  36.779 
  75 72 71 73 73 74    74 75 71 68 72 76    72 73 73 73 69 68 
  74 78 76 76 78 76 
 
168. Lauren SPATZER            Tonawanda Aquettes       JR      64.611  32.306 
  66 67 68 67 66 68    61 64 62 65 62 62    62 62 63 66 64 65 
  67 67 64 63 65 64 
 
169. Leigh HALDEMAN            Seattle Synchro Swim TeamJR      66.712  33.356 
  70 69 67 67 70 67    64 72 68 66 63 64    64 65 64 65 63 67 
  65 72 67 66 68 73 
 
170. Mikayla FRANCESE          Indy Synchro             JR      66.760  33.380 
  67 68 66 66 67 67    72 66 65 65 64 65    66 65 65 69 67 65 
  70 67 68 70 69 70 
 
171. Gina GRIEGO               Walnut Creek Aquanuts    JR      64.510  32.255 
  65 68 66 67 66 65    64 64 65 62 63 64    63 63 63 65 64 64 
  64 67 64 63 63 67 
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              *** SEMI-FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER *** 
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
172. Kaycee MEYER              Cincinnati Synchrogators JR      65.318  32.659 
  65 69 65 65 66 66    63 63 63 63 63 64    66 66 67 68 63 63 
  68 70 67 68 66 66 
 
173. Chelsea ATON              Indy Synchro             JR      65.972  32.986 
  65 68 65 68 68 67    63 65 64 64 61 67    65 64 69 69 67 66 
  68 69 66 64 64 66 
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                    *** SEMI-FINAL FINISH ORDER - FIGURES *** 
 
 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE    50%   DRAW 
    1. Kenyon SMITH              Santa Clara Aquamaids      75.530  37.765  157 
    2. Carolyn WATTS             Santa Clara Aquamaids      73.558  36.779  167 
    3. Deborah SHIM              Walnut Creek Aquanuts      73.180  36.590   41 
    4. Mary KILLMAN              Santa Clara Aquamaids      72.854  36.427  147 
    5. Heidi McMAHON             Santa Clara Aquamaids      72.172  36.086  135 
    6. Alison WILLIAMS           Santa Clara Aquamaids      71.692  35.846   80 
    7. Olivia MORGAN             Walnut Creek Aquanuts      71.170  35.585   23 
    8. Christine PARK            Santa Clara Aquamaids      71.010  35.505  160 
    9. Maria KOROLEVA            Walnut Creek Aquanuts      70.412  35.206   79 
   10. Ashley BENNETT            Riverside Aquettes         70.210  35.105   75 
   11. Nadia RAIS                Santa Clara Aquamaids      70.172  35.086   10 
   12. Anna NELSON               Santa Clara Aquamaids      70.154  35.077  138 
   13. Seyeon MIN                Walnut Creek Aquanuts      69.770  34.885   78 
   14. Kellie STUMP              Walnut Creek Aquanuts      69.750  34.875  130 
   15. Kimiko URATA              Juneau Aurora Knights      69.742  34.871  166 
   16. Michelle MOORE            Riverside Aquettes         69.255  34.628  117 
   17. Lauren NICHOLSON          Riverside Aquettes         68.988  34.494   36 
   18. Madison CROCKER           New Canaan Y Aquianas      68.972  34.486    6 
   19. Corinne SMITH             New Canaan Y Aquianas      68.803  34.402    2 
   20. Katherine GREEN           Indy Synchro               68.558  34.279   42 
   21. Brigette BRAUN            Walnut Creek Aquanuts      68.434  34.217   53 
   22. Allison COATES            Rocky Mountain Splash      68.048  34.024  155 
   23. Alex BOLLAIDLAW           Walnut Creek Aquanuts      67.970  33.985    1 
   24. Shannon NOBLE             Arizona Aqua Stars         67.968  33.984  118 
   25. Khadija ZANOTTO           Santa Clara Aquamaids      67.960  33.980   43 
   26. Wendy LU                  Santa Clara Aquamaids      67.950  33.975  143 
   27. Katrina BRANDHAGEN        Santa Clara Aquamaids      67.881  33.941   85 
   28. Iris HEMMERICH            Walnut Creek Aquanuts      67.871  33.936  150 
   29. Sarah FELIX               Juneau Aurora Knights      67.818  33.909   22 
   30. Lisa HAZELTON             Riverside Aquettes         67.776  33.888   33 
   31. Hilary DEASON             Redwood Empire             67.770  33.885   59 
   32. Cristina MUNDY            Riverside Aquettes         67.719  33.860  162 
   33. Ashley TAYLOR             Nevada Desert Mermaids     67.715  33.858   76 
   34. Jamie FLANNERY            Arizona Aqua Stars         67.707  33.854  110 
   35. Mandy GODINEZ             Meraquas of Irvine         67.699  33.850   67 
   36. Javaneh NIKBAKHT          Santa Clara Aquamaids      67.675  33.838   54 
   37. Brittney MILLER           Riverside Aquettes         67.596  33.798  122 
   38. Cally TIMM                Cerritos Synchronettes     67.530  33.765T 123 
   38. Renae DiBARTOLOMEO        Walnut Creek Aquanuts      67.530  33.765T 158 
   40. Amanda COOK               Riverside Aquettes         67.517  33.759   21 
   41. Lauren ROBINSON           Cincinnati Synchrogators   67.470  33.735   28 
   42. Katie LaBOUNTY            Seattle Synchro Swim Team  67.455  33.728    5 
   43. Paige RAMSEY              Riverside Aquettes         67.399  33.700   40 
   44. Shelby McDANIEL           Seattle Synchro Swim Team  67.374  33.687  111 
   45. Freesia LEVINE            Redwood Empire             67.348  33.674  120 
   46. Katie WELLMAN             Santa Clara Aquamaids      67.338  33.669   77 
   47. Claire EVANS              Pirouettes of Texas        67.311  33.656   35 
   48. Alexandra COX             Redwood Empire             67.200  33.600   70 
   49. Alexandra BECKETT         Arizona Aqua Stars         67.180  33.590   66 
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                    *** SEMI-FINAL FINISH ORDER - FIGURES *** 
 
 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE    50%   DRAW 
   50. Morgan THOMAS             Santa Clara Aquamaids      67.162  33.581  113 
   51. Megan HANSLEY             New Canaan Y Aquianas      67.154  33.577   97 
   52. Liane LOVITT              Seattle Synchro Swim Team  67.106  33.553   58 
   53. Lisa PORTNEY              New Canaan Y Aquianas      67.069  33.535   95 
   54. Colleen COURTMANCHE       New Canaan Y Aquianas      66.934  33.467  109 
   55. Jane KOK                  Cerritos Synchronettes     66.891  33.446  116 
   56. Michele RUSHFELDT         Minnesota Synchronettes    66.828  33.414   99 
   57. Tyler ROLLING             Tallahassee Serinas        66.768  33.384  124 
   58. Mikayla FRANCESE          Indy Synchro               66.760  33.380  170 
   59. Leigh HALDEMAN            Seattle Synchro Swim Team  66.712  33.356  169 
   60. Kayley COLVILLE           Santa Clara Aquamaids      66.616  33.308  153 
   61. Corey FRIEDRICH           Tallahassee Serinas        66.606  33.303   34 
   62. Cameron HEMPSTEAD         Santa Clara Aquamaids      66.588  33.294   62 
   63. Laurie WAKELAM            Tonawanda Aquettes         66.556  33.278T  29 
   63. Kelsey SMITH              New Canaan Y Aquianas      66.556  33.278T  51 
   65. Alex STENSBY              Riverside Aquettes         66.520  33.260  152 
   66. Alena FAULKNER            Walnut Creek Aquanuts      66.470  33.235   63 
   67. Heidi LIOU                Arizona Aqua Stars         66.446  33.223  125 
   68. Emily BURKHART            Walnut Creek Aquanuts      66.424  33.212  133 
   69. Caitlin HOFFMAN           Arizona Aqua Stars         66.402  33.201   57 
   70. Allison BAKER             Northern Virginia Nereids  66.301  33.151  139 
   71. Casey AION                New Canaan Y Aquianas      66.278  33.139   73 
   72. Jade KOK                  Cerritos Synchronettes     66.150  33.075T  65 
   72. Vivian DAI                New Canaan Y Aquianas      66.150  33.075T  96 
   74. Abbie ANDRESEN            Indy Synchro               66.113  33.057  142 
   75. Monica FINNIGAN           Cincinnati Synchrogators   66.053  33.027   89 
   76. Chelsea ATON              Indy Synchro               65.972  32.986  173 
   77. Ingrid LUNDBLAD           Redwood Empire             65.970  32.985  140 
   78. Michelle SCHURTER         Meraquas of Irvine         65.944  32.972    7 
   79. Olivia FABRI              Santa Clara Aquamaids      65.937  32.969   15 
   80. Bethany BURTON            Indy Synchro               65.739  32.870   30 
   81. Laura KRAMER              Meraquas of Irvine         65.669  32.835   84 
   82. Rielly ELLIS              Meraquas of Irvine         65.621  32.811   25 
   83. Rose HIPP                 Meraquas of Irvine         65.616  32.808   19 
   84. Heide LUONG               Seattle Synchro Swim Team  65.568  32.784  108 
   85. Morgan FULLER             Santa Clara Aquamaids      65.551  32.776T  93 
   85. Molly WINGO               Sacramento S.S. Team       65.551  32.776T 144 
   87. Samantha SCHMIDT          Arizona Aqua Stars         65.535  32.768  128 
   88. Rebecca GORDON            New Canaan Y Aquianas      65.446  32.723  141 
   89. Jessica GROGAN            Tonawanda Aquettes         65.442  32.721  101 
   90. Jessica WEBB              Arizona Aqua Stars         65.321  32.661   13 
   91. Kaycee MEYER              Cincinnati Synchrogators   65.318  32.659  172 
   92. Hannah CREASER            Arizona Aqua Stars         65.278  32.639   91 
   93. Megan AZEBU               Santa Clara Aquamaids      65.242  32.621   12 
   94. Qiuyan TANG               New Canaan Y Aquianas      65.192  32.596   11 
   95. Melissa ANDREWS           Synchro-Maids of Cent MA   65.157  32.579   20 
   96. Morgane DePLACE           Los Angeles Synchro        65.111  32.556   88 
   97. Jessica BAGLEY            Tonawanda Aquettes         65.106  32.553  112 
   98. Monique LUU               Tualatin Hills Synchro     65.066  32.533   52 
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 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE    50%   DRAW 
   99. Catherine SMITH           Meraquas of Irvine         64.990  32.495  105 
  100. Mariel JACOBS             Arizona Aqua Stars         64.927  32.464   87 
  101. Allison SCHLAK            Tallahassee Serinas        64.776  32.388   56 
  102. Sami DAVIS                Boulder Aquateens          64.756  32.378  126 
  103. Taylor KITAYAMA           Boulder Aquateens          64.727  32.364   83 
  104. Jane HOMMA                Walnut Creek Aquanuts      64.712  32.356    3 
  105. Meaghan SUHICH            Cincinnati Synchrogators   64.707  32.354   49 
  106. Cheryl CHEAH              Arizona Aqua Stars         64.631  32.316  132 
  107. Lauren SPATZER            Tonawanda Aquettes         64.611  32.306  168 
  108. Tori HAWES                Riverside Aquettes         64.608  32.304   68 
  109. Heidi FOGEL               Kansas City Sea Sprites    64.604  32.302    4 
  110. Meaghan O'SHEI            Tonawanda Aquettes         64.601  32.301  145 
  111. Kristie AUSTIN            Riverside Aquettes         64.598  32.299   74 
  112. Trisha MELBER             Tonawanda Aquettes         64.596  32.298   90 
  113. Rachel McWHORTER          Cincinnati Synchrogators   64.566  32.283  148 
  114. Rachel BINDSCHADLER       Los Angeles Synchro        64.535  32.268  146 
  115. Becca SCHALL              Cincinnati Synchrogators   64.515  32.258   71 
  116. Gina GRIEGO               Walnut Creek Aquanuts      64.510  32.255  171 
  117. Kara GADEKEN              Northern Virginia Nereids  64.485  32.243   45 
  118. Kira SCHALL               Cincinnati Synchrogators   64.348  32.174  114 
  119. Anna STRAUBINGER          Tallahassee Serinas        64.293  32.147   37 
  120. Hayley KING               Tallahassee Serinas        64.265  32.133  115 
  121. Caitlin DUNN              Tallahassee Serinas        64.242  32.121   17 
  122. Nessa PARKINEN            Meraquas of Irvine         64.202  32.101  151 
  123. Raena SUMIYOSHI           Walnut Creek Aquanuts      64.194  32.097  102 
  124. Amy BANFIELD              Cincinnati Synchrogators   64.119  32.060   61 
  125. Emma MRKONIC              Kansas City Sea Sprites    64.063  32.032   46 
  126. Cindy SERRANO             Riverside Aquettes         64.045  32.023  129 
  127. Rina HANNA-GREGORETTI     Tonawanda Aquettes         63.962  31.981   27 
  128. Karli FARRIS              Nevada Desert Mermaids     63.808  31.904   26 
  129. Stephanie MASSEY          Arizona Aqua Stars         63.806  31.903   98 
  130. Alicia DAMELE             Walnut Creek Aquanuts      63.760  31.880   14 
  131. Emily ANTWORTH            Tallahassee Serinas        63.747  31.874  131 
  132. Shea THOMPSON             Indy Synchro               63.739  31.870  164 
  133. Jenny JARBOE              Cincinnati Synchrogators   63.631  31.816  149 
  134. Jenna LEE                 Seattle Synchro Swim Team  63.596  31.798   31 
  135. Lisa MINA                 Meraquas of Irvine         63.551  31.776  137 
  136. Rebecca VICKERS           Boulder Aquateens          63.422  31.711   94 
  137. Michelle TILLMAN          Boulder Aquateens          63.366  31.683   69 
  138. Morgan CLENDENNING        Sacramento S.S. Team       63.323  31.662  121 
  139. Bernadette MYERS          Kansas City Sea Sprites    63.194  31.597    8 
  140. Mollie KEENAN             Seattle Synchro Swim Team  63.167  31.584  156 
  141. Kristin WILLS             Arizona Aqua Stars         63.154  31.577  163 
  142. Katie GILLIES             Tonawanda Aquettes         63.131  31.566    9 
  143. Carolina DAVIDSON         Los Angeles Synchro        63.022  31.511   60 
  144. Alyssa BAUMGARTNER        Tonawanda Aquettes         63.012  31.506   47 
  145. Laura GARDINA             Pirouettes of Texas        62.965  31.483  106 
  146. Allie WERNER              Boulder Aquateens          62.780  31.390  161 
  147. Olga DROGOMIRETSKIY       Seattle Synchro Swim Team  62.636  31.318   18 
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  148. Tarissa MORGAN            Indy Synchro               62.446  31.223   32 
  149. Maggie SALIB              Tallahassee Serinas        62.442  31.221   50 
  150. Katie FREMONT             Boulder Aquateens          62.040  31.020   44 
  151. May WEISER                Los Angeles Synchro        61.846  30.923   16 
  152. Katie BROWNING            Boulder Aquateens          61.800  30.900   38 
  153. Sandy MacDONNELL          Boulder Aquateens          61.497  30.749   72 
  154. Dyanna BECKER             Boulder Aquateens          61.432  30.716   48 
  155. Cleo DESMEDT              Tallahassee Serinas        61.237  30.619   92 
  156. Haley KURZ                Sacramento S.S. Team       61.182  30.591  104 
  157. Ellen HOSEIN              Sacramento S.S. Team       61.103  30.552  136 
  158. Tricia BROOKS             Sacramento S.S. Team       61.091  30.546   39 
  159. Bethany HEDGES            Tonawanda Aquettes         61.002  30.501   64 
  160. Elizabeth HANN            Los Angeles Synchro        60.776  30.388  154 
  161. Nicole ANTOINE            Sacramento S.S. Team       60.628  30.314   55 
  162. Erin HANNAM               Arizona Aqua Stars         60.596  30.298  107 
  163. Paola LEON                Los Angeles Synchro        60.230  30.115   82 
  164. Victoria ROSAS            Sacramento S.S. Team       59.493  29.747  100 
  165. Becca TERPENNING          Boulder Aquateens          59.426  29.713  103 
� 
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